

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

Tr. Petition (Crl.) No.19 of 2025

Putul Singh Petitioner

Versus

Gajendra Kumar Opp. Party

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY PRASAD

For the Petitioner : Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Advocate

For the Opp. Party : None

05/Dated:22nd April, 2026

Call for stage of the case from the learned Trial Court.

2. Put up this case on 06.05.2026 for appearance of the opposite party by way of last chance.

(Sanjay Prasad, J.)

Dated: 22.04.2026
Saket/-